
All designed to make managing your money easier and more 
rewarding.
 
To continue delivering this value, we’re introducing a few small fees.
These changes will help us maintain the high-quality service you 
rely on.

See the full fee schedule below.
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for less!
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With GK One, you enjoy:

01

Fast, secure
transactions 
backed by VISA

02

24/7 payments
payments in-store 
and online

03

Access to 
exclusive offers 
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04

NO
monthly fees



*Fees quoted do not include GCT

ATM / POS Decline

ATM Balance Enquiry

International ATM

Local ATM

POS Local Purchases

POS International Purchases

J$40

J$60

US $3

J$60

J$10

2.5%

ATM SERVICES

Cash In (Bill Express)

Monthly Subscription

Card Replacement Fee

Card Activation

J$56.52

Free

J$800

Free

CARD SERVICES

Remittance Load

Balance Inquiry

Bill Payment

Peer-to-Peer Transfer

Free

Free

Free

J$100

IN-APP SERVICES

SCHEDULE OF
FEES & CHARGES

Effective Date: September 29, 2025


